
KWSD36C
KWSD24C
KWSD15C
KWSD12C
KWSD08C

KWSD033C
KWSD05C

3.3V,5V,8V,12V,15V,24V,36V

T

8C

3C

AC
BC
CC

5C

Single Line TVS Diode for ESD

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

ORDERING INFORMATION
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3.3

80

5040

3.3V

40

KWSD033C TVS for 3.3V Lines

KWSD05C TVS for 5V Lines
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8

5040

3025

19.0

9.0

KWSD08C TVS for 8V Lines

KWSD12C TVS for 12V Lines
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3025

2520

KWSD15C TVS for 15V Lines

KWSD24C TVS for 24V Lines
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2520

2520

36

39.6

62

80 3

36

KWSD24C TVS for 24V Lines

KWSD36C TVS for 36V Lines
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